FEATURING ECONOMICAL, HEPTAGONAL DOUBLE SIDED
INSERTS WITH 14 CUTTING EDGES
AHX SERIES
B1
95
E
2
AHX440S

HSC12035
HSC12045
AHX440S-100B AR MBA16033H —
2
AHX440S-125B AR MBA20040H —
1
2
AHX Series
Right hand tool holder only.
FACE MILL
Tool holder type
Set bolt order number
Geometry
19
APMX DC DCONMS LF WT ZEFF
AHX440S-040A03AR a 3 40 16 40 0.3 3 u 1
AHX440S-040A04AR a 3 40 16 40 0.2 4 u 1
AHX440S-050A04AR a 3 50 22 40 0.4 4 u 1
AHX440S-050A05AR a 3 50 22 40 0.4 5 u 1
AHX440S-050A06AR a 3 50 22 40 0.4 6 u 1
AHX440S-063A05AR a 3 63 22 40 0.6 5 u 1
AHX440S-063A06AR a 3 63 22 40 0.6 6 u 1
AHX440S-063A08AR a 3 63 22 40 0.5 8 u 1
AHX440S-080A06AR a 3 80 27 50 1.1 6 u 1
AHX440S-080A08AR a 3 80 27 50 1.1 8 u 1
AHX440S-080A10AR a 3 80 27 50 1.1 10 u 1
AHX440S-100B07AR a 3 100 32 50 1.6 7 u 2
AHX440S-100B10AR a 3 100 32 50 1.6 10 u 2
AHX440S-100B12AR a 3 100 32 50 1.6 12 u 2
AHX440S-125B08AR a 3 125 40 63 3.0 8 u 2
AHX440S-125B12AR a 3 125 40 63 3.0 12 u 2
AHX440S-125B14AR a 3 125 40 63 2.9 14 u 2
AHX440S-160C10NR a 3 160 40 63 4.8 10 — 3
AHX440S-160C14NR a 3 160 40 63 4.6 14 — 3
AHX440S-160C16NR a 3 160 40 63 4.7 16 — 3
1/1
CBDP DAH DCCB DCONMS DCSFMS DCX KWW L8
AHX440S-040A03AR 18  9 — 16 37 48.4 8.4 5.6 1
AHX440S-040A04AR 18  9 — 16 37 48.4 8.4 5.6 1

AHX475S-160B AR MBA20040H —
1
2
KAPR:  15°
T: 16°
GAMP: -6° / 9°
GAMF: -10°
AHX Series
Right hand tool holder only.
HIGH FEED MILLING CUTTER
Tool holder type
Set bolt order number
Geometry
26
APMX DC DCONMS LF WT ZEFF
AHX475S-050A04AR a 1.6 50 22 50 0.6 4 u 1
AHX475S-050A05AR a 1.6 50 22 50 0.6 5 u 1
AHX475S-063A05AR a 1.6 63 22 50 1.0 5 u 1
AHX475S-063A06AR a 1.6 63 22 50 0.9 6 u 1
AHX475S-080A06AR a 1.6 80 27 50 1.6 6 u 1
AHX475S-080A08AR a 1.6 80 27 50 1.5 8 u 1
AHX475S-100A07AR a 1.6 100 32 63 3.2 7 u 2
AHX475S-100A09AR a 1.6 100 32 63 3.2 9 u 2
AHX475S-125B08AR a 1.6 125 40 63 3.8 8 u 2
AHX475S-125B10AR a 1.6 125 40 63 3.8 10 u 2
AHX475S-160B10AR a 1.6 160 40 63 5.4 10 u 2
AHX475S-160B12AR a 1.6 160 40 63 5.3 12 u 2
1/1
CBDP DAH DCCB DCONMS DCSFMS DCX KWW L8
AHX475S-050A04AR 20 11 17 22 47 65.6 10.4 6.3 1
AHX475S-050A05AR 20 11 17 22 47 65.6 10.4 6.3 1

AHX640S-100B AR MBA16033H
AHX640S-125B AR MBA20040H 2
AHX640S-160C NR — —
AHX640S-200C NR — —
1
2
KAPR:  50°
GAMP: -5°
GAMF: -6°
AHX Series
Tool holder type Set bolt Geometry
FACE MILL
Right hand tool holder only.
31
APMX DC DCONMS LF WT ZEFF
AHX640S-063A04AR a 6 63 22 50 0.7 4 u 1
AHX640S-063A05AR a 6 63 22 50 0.6 5 u 1
AHX640S-080A04AR a 6 80 27 50 1.1 4 u 1
AHX640S-080A06AR a 6 80 27 50 1.0 6 u 1
AHX640S-100B05AR a 6 100 32 50 1.7 5 u 2
AHX640S-100B07AR a 6 100 32 50 1.6 7 u 2
AHX640S-125B06AR a 6 125 40 63 3.1 6 u 2
AHX640S-125B08AR a 6 125 40 63 3.0 8 u 2
AHX640S-160C07NR a 6 160 40 63 5.4 7 — 3
AHX640S-160C10NR a 6 160 40 63 5.2 10 — 3
AHX640S-200C08NR a 6 200 60 63 7.8 8 — 4
AHX640S-200C12NR a 6 200 60 63 7.5 12 — 4
1/1
CBDP DAH DCCB DCONMS DCSFMS DCX KWW L8
AHX640S-063A04AR 20 11 — 22 50 75.55 10.4 6.3 1
AHX640S-063A05AR 20 11 — 22 50 75.55 10.4 6.3 1

Ø 160
2
4 5
3
1
KAPR:  50°
GAMP: -5°
GAMF: -6°
AHX Series
FACE MILLING
HIGH FEED MACHINING OF CAST IRON
Right hand tool holder only.
36
APMX DC DCONMS LF WT ZEFF
R L
AHX640W-080A08R/L a a 6 80 27 50 1.5 8 1
AHX640W-080A10R/L a a 6 80 27 50 1.5 10 1
AHX640W-100B10R/L a a 6 100 32 50 2.1 10 2
AHX640W-100B14R/L a a 6 100 32 50 2.1 14 2
AHX640W-125B12R/L a a 6 125 40 63 3.1 12 2
AHX640W-125B18R/L a a 6 125 40 63 3.1 18 2
AHX640W-160C16R/L a a 6 160 40 63 5.6 16 3
AHX640W-160C22R/L a a 6 160 40 63 5.6 22 3
AHX640W-200C20R/L a a 6 200 60 63 8.0 20 4
AHX640W-200C28R/L a a 6 200 60 63 8.0 28 4
AHX640W-250C24R/L a a 6 250 60 63 12.6 24 4
AHX640W-250C36R/L a a 6 250 60 63 12.6 36 4
AHX640W-315C28R/L a a 6 315 60 80 31.5 28 5
AHX640W-315C44R/L a a 6 315 60 80 31.5 44 5
1/1
CBDP DAH DCCB DCONMS DCSFMS DCX KWW L8
AHX640W-080A08R/L 23 13 — 27 56 92.6 12.4 7 1
AHX640W-080A10R/L 23 13 — 27 56 92.6 12.4 7 1